Model Number Diag. Size Aspect Ratio
Overall Case
Length (A)
View Width
(A1)
Screen
Width (A2)
Top Panel
Length (A3)
L/R Masking
Border (A4)
Overall Height
(B)
View Height
(B1)
Screen
Height (B2)
Top Masking
Border (B3)
Bottom
Border (B4)
Overall
Height w/
Travel
Case (B5)
FE110V-TC 110" 4:3 94.7 87.2 91.1 92.5 2.0 91.3 65.3 86.9 2.4 19.3 122.9
FE131V-TC 131" 4:3 113.6 104.6 108.5 110.5 2.0 90.5 78.5 85.5 2.4 4.7 122.1
FE100H-TC 100" 16:9 94.9 87.1 91.1 92.0 2.0 86.6 49.0 80.3 2.4 28.9 118.2
FE120H-TC 120" 16:9 113.5 104.6 108.5 111.2 2.0 86.6 58.8 80.7 2.4 19.5 118.1
FE150H-TC 150" 16:9 139.8 130.7 134.7 137.2 2.0 101.0 73.5 95.1 2.4 19.2 132.5
FE125X-TC 125" 16:10 115.0 106.0 109.9 111.2 2.0 92.7 66.0 87.8 2.4 19.4 124.3
FE154X-TC 154" 16:10 139.8 130.6 134.5 137.2 2.0 103.1 81.6 98.8 2.4 14.8 135.5
FE110V-TC 110" 4:3 2405 2215 2314 2350 50 2319 1659 2207 60 490 3122
FE131V-TC 131" 4:3 2885 2657 2756 2807 50 2299 1994 2172 60 119 3101
FE100H-TC 100" 16:9 2410 2212 2314 2337 50 2200 1245 2040 60 734 3002
FE120H-TC 120" 16:9 2883 2657 2756 2824 50 2200 1494 2050 60 495 3000